3
34
Led retro-style glass bulbs
Oliva C37
Sfera A60
Fiamma C37F
Sfera G45
Globo G95
Globo G125
SMERIGLIO LED
LED RETRO GLASS BULBS
LAMPADE IN VETRO
35
4,5W 40W
482 LUMEN
Luce calda         3000K                        5449
Luce Naturale     4000K                    5450
Luce Fredda         6400K                    5451
C37 OLIVA
SMERIGLIO
LAMPADA IN VETRO
LED BULBS
SMERIGLIO RETRO GLASS BULBS
Codice              Consumo        Resa       Lumen                       Volts      CRI          PF        Standard     Misure mm.     Angolo luce
SME14C37 4,5W 40W 482lm 165/265V >80 >0.6 attacco E14 37x99 360°
360˚
LUCE 360°
HIGH POWER
CLASSIC
INNOVATIVE
36
Luce calda         3000K                        5452
Luce Naturale     4000K                    5453
Luce Fredda         6400K                    5454
C37F FIAMMA
COLPO DI VENTO
SMERIGLIO
LAMPADA IN VETRO
LED BULBS
SMERIGLIO RETRO  GLASS BULBS
Codice              Consumo        Resa       Lumen                       Volts      CRI          PF        Standard     Misure mm.     Angolo luce
SME14C37F 4,5W 40W    482lm 165/265V >80 >0.6 attacco E14 37x128 360°
360˚
LUCE 360°
HIGH POWER
CLASSIC
INNOVATIVE
37
9W 65W
1045 LUMEN
Luce calda         3000K                        5464
Luce Naturale     4000K                    5465
Luce Fredda         6400K                    5466 360˚
A60 SFERA
SMERIGLIO
LAMPADA IN VETRO
LED BULBS
SMERIGLIO RETRO GLASS BULBS
Codice              Consumo        Resa       Lumen                       Volts      CRI          PF        Standard     Misure mm.     Angolo luce
SME27A60 9W 65W    1045lm 165/265V >80 >0.6 attacco E27 60X110 360°
LUCE 360°
HIGH POWER
CLASSIC
INNOVATIVE
38
4,5W 40W
482 LUMEN
Luce calda         3000K                        5455
Luce Naturale     4000K                    5456
Luce Fredda         6400K                    5457 360˚
G45 SFERA
SMERIGLIO
LAMPADA IN VETRO
LED BULBS
SMERIGLIO RETRO  GLASS BULBS
Codice              Consumo        Resa       Lumen                       Volts      CRI          PF        Standard     Misure mm.     Angolo luce
SME14G45 4,5W 40W    482lm 165/265V >80 >0.6 attacco E14 45x85 360°
LUCE 360°
HIGH POWER
CLASSIC
INNOVATIVE
39
4,5W 40W
482 LUMEN
Luce calda         3000K                        5458
Luce Naturale     4000K                    5459
Luce Fredda         6400K                    5460
360˚
G45 SFERA
SMERIGLIO
LAMPADA IN VETRO
LED BULBS
SMERIGLIO RETRO  GLASS BULBS
Codice              Consumo        Resa       Lumen                       Volts      CRI          PF        Standard     Misure mm.     Angolo luce
SME27G45 4,5W 40W    482lm 165/265V >80 >0.6   attacco E27 45x85 360°
LUCE 360°
HIGH POWER
CLASSIC
INNOVATIVE
40
Luce calda         3000K                        5467
Luce Naturale     4000K                    5468
Luce Fredda         6400K                    5469 360˚
G95 GLOBO
SMERIGLIO
LAMPADA IN VETRO
CLASSIC
INNOVATIVE
LED BULBS
SMERIGLIO RETRO GLASS BULBS
Codice              Consumo        Resa       Lumen                       Volts      CRI          PF        Standard     Misure mm.     Angolo luce
SME27G95 9W 40W    1045lm 165/265V >80 >0.6 attacco E27 95X150 360°
LUCE 360°
HIGH
POWER
9W 40W
41
12W 75W
Luce calda         3000K                        5467
Luce Naturale     4000K                    5468
Luce Fredda         6400K                    5469 360˚
G120 GLOBO
SMERIGLIO
LAMPADA IN VETRO
CLASSIC
INNOVATIVE
LED BULBS
SMERIGLIO RETRO GLASS  BULBS
Codice              Consumo        Resa       Lumen                       Volts      CRI          PF        Standard     Misure mm.     Angolo luce
SME27G125 12W 75W    1284lm 165/265V >80 >0.6 attacco E27 120X165 360°
LUCE 360°
HIGH
POWER